Place Div/Tot

UIVA WARRIOR CHALLENGE

March 29,
Iowa City,

2015
Towa

4 MILE RUN RESULTS

Name

1 1/73
2 1/30
3 1/47
4 2/47
5 3/47
6 2/30
7 2/73
8 4/47
9 3/73
10 1/9
11 1/35
12 3/30
13 5/47
14 4/73
15 6/47
16 5/73
17 1/20
18 4/30
19 6/73
20 7/73
21 7/47
22 1/38
23 8/73
24 8/47
25 2/35
26 9/47
27 3/35
28 2/20
29 9/73
30 10/73
31 11/73
32 12/73
33 4/35
34 10/47
35 11/47
36 13/73
37 14/73
38 15/73
39 5/35
40 16/73
41 17/73
42 12/47
43 3/20
44 18/73
45 2/38
46 4/20
47 5/30
48 1/13
49 19/73
50 6/30
51 13/47
52 14/47

Garrett Toll

Jeff Engen

Nick Quanrud

Chad Regennitter
Scott Hendrickson
Ion Bogdan Vasi
Zach Malloy

Chris Nims

Zach Hill

David Cook

Torey Lasater
Shawn Mundell
Stephen Krzywicki
Ross Miller
Joseph Kauder
Ryan Wockenfus
Garrett Reggy
Jason Schamberger
Danny Ullman
Joseph Goris

Joel Ramirez
Deidre Nims
Dustin Lee

Steve Madura
Ashley Zerwas
Eric Hudson
Elizabeth Ripperger
Aleck Krob

Adam Gabriel
Bradley Fitzpatrick
Harvey Morrell
Michael Hickman
Kelsey Miller-Todd
Chris Wermerson
Brandon Syme
Michael Nick

Evan Zalenski
Ryan Driscoll
Amanda McCann
Brennan Fischer
Michael Considine
Scott Myers

Cody Wuchter
Korey Reule
Heather Jurgenson
Derick King
Brannen Bourgeois
Peyton Bourgeois
Spencer Schmidt
Shannon Richardson
Christopher Miller
Michael Breese

Cedar Rapids
Center Point
Cedar Rapids
Marion
Coralville
Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
Robins

Iowa City
Wilton
Grundy Center
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Cascade
Winona

Iowa City
Marion

Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Robins

Iowa City
Solon

Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Mt Vernon
Elmhurst
Marion
Monticello
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
New Hampton
North Liberty
Cedar Rapids
North Liberty
Marion
Marion

Towa City
Earlville
Cedar Rapids
New London

St Age
IA 27
IA 41
IA 39
IA 37
IA 37
IA 44
IA 26
IA 38
IA 29
IA 53
IA 28
IA 40
IA 34
IA 24
IA 33
MN 26
IA 12
IA 40
IA 22
IA 20
IA 33
IA 39
IA 29
IA 37
IA 20
IA 33
IA 26
IA 15
IL 22
IA 22
IL 22
IA 22
A 27
IA 32
IA 30
IA 28
IA 22
IA 22
IA 22
IA 22
IA 22
IA 35
IA 19
IA 29
IA 36
IA 15
IA 44
IA 18
IA 20
IA 46
IA 35
IA 32
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

15/47
16/47
20/73
5/20
3/38
21/73
22/73
23/73
6/20
4/38
17/47
24/73
7/30
8/30
25/73
5/38
26/73
27/73
28/73
29/73
6/38
7/38
9/30
30/73
31/73
32/73
8/38
18/47
6/35
2/9
19/47
7/20
1/25
8/20
10/30
7/35
20/47
9/20
33/73
9/38
21/47
3/9
34/73
22/47
10/38
35/73
2/25
11/38
12/38
10/20
23/47
36/73
24/47
4/9
37/73
38/73
8/35
3/25
39/73
40/73

Anthony Benning
Mark Krob

Benjamin Miller-Todd

Parker Klocke
Jamie Bruns
Michael Osnowitz
Dillan Freitag
Cody Winkler
Nicolas Sanchez
Tracy Demerath
Adam Feyen
Joshua 0Olin

Tim Colvin

Kevin Baumgartner
Devin Lewis
Jennifer Wedewer
James Chenoweth
Daniel Bartz
Bryan Connell
Brett Larkin
Shawna Colvin
Melissa Barnard
Brian Barnard
Ben Koehler

Sam Newmaster
Christopher Krypel
Emily Gage

Chris Arthur
Rachel Parry
Curt Hoff

Zak Valenta
Isaiah Badding
Sarah Williams
Logan Rathjen
Rick Lamparek
Nicole Wockenfus
Pat Barry

Devin Baack
Justin Leas
Missy Pacha

Ian Ely-Cate
Gary Watts

Alex Jay

Scott Strasburger
Amy Strasburger
Paul Puglisi
Shannon Murphy
Mary Cox

Dareth McAlpin
Max Neu

Matthew Schipper
August Shultz
Nic Miller

Joe Luse

Branden Hoth

Sam Trudeau
Genevieve Krier
Jennifer Steadman
Nathan Martindale
Patrick Krier

Cedar Rapids
Mt Vernon
Towa City
Carroll
Norway

Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Dubuque
Dubuque

Iowa City
Tiffin

Iowa City
West Branch
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Iowa City
Dewitt
Clinton
Tiffin
Keystone
Keystone
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City

North Liberty

Iowa City
Iowa City
Marshalltown
Cedar Rapids
Carroll
Marion
Bettendorf
Marengo
Winona

Iowa City
Carroll
Cedar Rapids
Oxford

Iowa City
Iowa City
Cedar Falls
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
ITowa City
Iowa City

North Liberty

Carroll
Neola

ITowa City
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Marion

Cedar Rapids
ITowa City
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

31
37
28
14
32
21
20
20
19
32
37
27
41
41
29
31
22
22
22
22
36
39
40
20
22
21
34
37
25
52
34
14
48
19
46
26
30
14
27
39
30
59
23
36
34
21
42
31
37
14
36
23
32
58
26
28
27
45
28
29
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37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:

41

41

33
36
40
56
58
04
13
19
22
24
24
25
27
31
37
42
43
43
45
46
50
59
59
02
02
19
26
36
38
42
45
47
58
00
01
17
23
25
32
33
40
41
42
55
56
56
56
59
00

:05
41:
41:
41:
: 25
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:

11
11
21

25
26
26
27
37
40
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:24
124
:25
:29
:30
: 31
:34
:35
:36
:36
:36
:36
: 37
: 38
140
:41
:41
241
142
142
143
:45
:45
146
146
:50
:52
:54
:55
:56
:57
:57
:00
:00
:01
:05
:06
:07
:08
:09
:10
:11
:11
: 14
: 14
:14
: 14
:15
:15
17
118
:18
121
122
122
122
122
122
125
:25



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

11/20
13/38
5/9
9/35
12/20
10/35
41/73
42/73
43/73
11/30
11/35
44/73
12/30
45/73
46/73
47/73
12/35
4/25
48/73
49/73
50/73
13/30
25/47
14/38
15/38
16/38
13/35
14/35
26/47
15/35
27/47
5/25
16/35
51/73
52/73
53/73
13/20
14/30
54/73
17/35
28/47
55/73
18/35
15/30
19/35
29/47
30/47
56/73
57/73
6/25
7/25
8/25
17/38
31/47
32/47
1/6
58/73
14/20
2/6
9/25

Kinnick Nims
Annie Spring
Keith Kenel
Amanda Fisher
Caden Neumann
Julie Barker
Tyler Board
Justin Hamlin
Matthew Ford
Robert King
Katey Finn
Blake Flaherty
Brad Archer
Scott Burnette
Chris Vande Weerd
Daniel Kult
Melanie Martin
Julie Ormsby
Stephen Hoffman
Kent Hasselquist
Ross Matlieny
Andrew Ormsby
Shawn Kauffman
Dawn Miller
Sarah Faruqui
Lindsay Weinschenk
Megan Bathel
Megan Wernimont
Josh Doyle
Diana Pickard
Anthony Clark
Susan Johnson
Stephanie Noble
Tom Burnette
Matt Musil
Chris Radeke
Andrew Kaczka
Ryan Hobbs
Grant Thompson
Cassandra Glidden
Chester Truesdell
Troy Jandebeur
Anna Motyka
Dave Cusick
Courtney Boyle
Reed McManigal
Caleb Recker
Winston Downing
Cody Grubbs
Sheryl Reardon
Diana Kerr

Jody Rausch
Rachel Menken
Nick Berigan
Nicholas Jay
Julie Kruger
Kelvin Clark
Dylan Schmidt
Patricia Kenel
Sheri Roggy

Robins

ITowa City
Cedar Rapids
Oxford
Carroll

Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
North Liberty
Pella
Waterloo
North Liberty
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
West Burlington
Anamosa
Marion

Iowa City
Coralville
Anamosa
Kalona

Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
West Liberty
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
Newhall

Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Iowa City
Towa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
ITowa City

La Porte City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Oskaloosa
Robins
Carroll
Johnson City
North Liberty
Iowa City
Waterloo
North Liberty
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
TN
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

10
39
53
26
14
21
22
22
22
42
29
25
47
24
23
22
22
46
24
21
29
43
34
39
31
30
21
21
30
26
38
40
24
27
28
27
10
49
21
22
37
21
22
44
20
30
30
23
23
48
49
46
35
31
30
51
20
13
54
44
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41:
:46
41:
:07
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
:46
42
42
42
:52
42
:54
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
:00
44 .

41

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

46

56

14
16
17
18
18
25
27
33
33
37
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
46

46
50
50

53

54
57
04
19
21
24
24
28
37
40
40
43
44
44
45
49
50
51

02

:10
44 .
44
44

20
24
26

: 31
44
44
44
44
44
45:

40
44
45
52
57
05

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
:00
11:

11

11

11

11

27
27
29
32
34
34
35
35
35
37
37
39
39
40
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
44
44
44
45
46
50
51
51
51
52
55
55
55
56
56
56
57
58
58
58

01

:03
11:

05

:06
11:

07

:08
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

10
11
12
13
15
17



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

16/30
17/30
2/13
20/35
59/73
6/9
18/38
19/38
21/35
22/35
20/38
18/30
10/25
21/38
22/38
11/25
3/13
19/30
33/47
15/20
4/13
23/35
60/73
24/35
61/73
25/35
62/73
63/73
5/13
6/13
12/25
16/20
64/73
7/13
20/30
17/20
21/30
13/25
23/38
34/47
65/73
7/9
22/30
3/6
23/30
24/30
24/38
25/30
35/47
26/30
66/73
67/73
68/73
69/73
18/20
36/47
70/73
27/30
37/47
19/20

Brian Kruse
Jamie Sorenson
Amaliya McCaulley
Mary Ohm

Shawn D Chalupa
Kevin Scott
Alanna Huber
Stephanie Zagwyn
Lindsey Leas
Brittany Kuba
Mindy Eliason
Jay Allpress
Varina Allpress
Lucy Davis

Jill Graham

Liz Croco

Liz Promes
Matthew Croco
Ryan Wade

Isaac Smith
Julia Larue
Katie McKeever
Alec Lavelle
Ali Brodsack
Aaron Newman
Sarah Goode
John Lindley
Kevin A Hernandez
Morgan Barnard
Bailey Barnard
Tamara Domeyer
Colin Flannagan
Michael Pryor
Marisa Henze
Chris Henze
Jacob Cook
David W Kaczka
Laura Gallo
Marchelle Reed
Jason Reed

Phil Anderson
Spike Staebler
Tim Ruhd

Lois Cahill

Tim Cahill

Chad Neumann
Kari Pendergrass
Daniel Maloy
Doug Carlson
Ken Hinrichs
Mathew Kanour
Nick Misiano
Logan Suhrbier
Matthew Boileau
Ethan Boileau
Justin Bell
Joseph Honeck
Kris Lamphier
Andy Ewers

Luke Mundell

Wilton
Hanlontown
Iowa City
North Liberty
Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
Palo

Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Atkins
Walford
Walford

Iowa City
Iowa City
Coralville
Carroll
Coralville
Iowa City
Carroll
Carroll

Iowa City
Iowa City
North Liberty
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Keystone
Keystone
Marion

Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Oxford
Oxford

New London
Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Lisbon
Lisbon
Carroll
Mount Vernon
Amana

Marion

Mount Vernon
Cedar Falls
ITowa City
Iowa City
ITowa City
ITowa City
Cedar Rapids
St. Paul
Center Point
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA

46
43
14
26
22
50
38
37
23
29
35
42
41
30
31
40
14
40
31
14
14
22
22
24
22
22
27
21
17
15
46
10
21
19
43
17
47
41
38
38
26
57
46
55
48
43
38
40
39
41
23
22
22
22
13
34
24
45
35
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45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47 :
47 2
:05
47
:18
47 :
47
47 :
47
47 :
47 :
47 :
47 2
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49;
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:

47

47

15
15
16
34
36
39
39
44
52
55
27
29
29
38
38
49
51
51
52
52
53
58
58
59
00
01

10

18
21
26
33
34
34
35
43
05
12
12
27
27
28
36
36
01
02
03
10
12
28
32
42
46
46
54
59
17
17
37

11:
:19
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:45
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:50
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
;16
12:

11

11

11

12

12

12

19

19
24
24
25
25
26
28
29
37
38
38
40
40
43
43
43
43
43
44
45

45
45
46
47
48

50
51
52
54
54
54
54
56
02
03
03
07
07
07
09
09
16
16

18

:18
12:
123
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

22

26
27
27
29
30
35
35
40



233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

38/47
25/38
26/35

8/13
26/38
27/38

9/13
8/9
28/38
10/13
39/47
40/47
14/25
27/35
29/38
15/25
16/25
17/25
18/25
11/13
30/38
31/38
32/38
41/47
28/35
33/38
42/47
19/25
43/47
29/35
30/35
28/30
9/9
71/73
31/35
34/38
44/47
35/38
45/47
36/38
46/47
72/73
1/2
73/73
20/25
29/30
30/30
21/25
4/6
22/25
23/25
5/6
24/25
32/35
33/35
2/2
34/35
37/38
25/25

Greg McFadin
Whitney Pino
Karin Bursch
Joelle Cheney
Brandy Dahl

Kim Messinger
Shelby A Straughn
Gabrielle J Haman
Thomas Granchi
Kim Presley

Ari Johnson

Josh Sallows
Dwight Jordison
Kristin Archer
Mariah Estrada
Stephanie Estrada
Heather Schmitt
Heidi Schmitt
Angie Larsen
Selita Jansen
Olivia Eischeid
Krista Overmohle
Laura Klocke
Heather Stahl
Brian Ford

Tapoa Nelson
Nikki Rudzki
Cliff Rudzki
Penny Clark

Erik Barnhill
Rachel Winkler
Tara Toll

Todd Kramer

Larry Harris
Joseph Tesar
Dannielle Fischels
Meredith Rausch
Bryan Schilling
Jennifer Schilling
Steve Vollbrecht
Christine Loren
Brandon Moeller
Keegan Rathe

Arthur Bailey-Murray

Brendan Power
Paula Dooley
Nathan Pacha
Willie Thompson
Cary Douglas
Joleen Henning
Megan Heine
Anne Boilean
Kathy Stratton
Margie Lamphier
Katie Hoff

Kate Burnette
Arthur Nowak
Rebecca Dolphin
Kelly Eirp
Jenny Johnson

Urbana

Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Carroll
Washington
Washington
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Indianola
Cedar Rapids
Port Byron
Newhall
North Liberty
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Coralville
Marion
Marion
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Parkersburg
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Brighton
Center Point
North Liberty
North Liberty
Keokuk
Keokuk

Solon

North Liberty
North Liberty
Coralville
Coralville
Iowa City
Riverside
Oxford
Coralville
Ankeny
Ankeny
Ankeny

ITowa City
Cedar Rapids
Center Point
ITowa City
Iowa City
ITowa City
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IL
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

36
32
24
14
39
39
99
19
54
39
15
33
37
47
23
38
40
42
47
40
14
39
36
32
39
22
30
30
45
38
26
26
49
53
29
26
35
37
32
34
37
31
25
60
22
45
42
42
44
51
40
40
50
47
25
26
77
20
39
41
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50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
58:
59:
59:
59:
125
59:
59:
126
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:

59

59

44
49
50
55
00
01
12
13
54
09
16
25
40
43
51
51
50
51
05
06
42
43
44
47
48
48
48
48
01
03
04
14
14
34
59
08
04
08
12
24

25
26

17
25
32
29
07
10
10
10
15
30
57

121

15
24
31
40

12:
:43
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:

12

41

43
44
45
46
48
49
59
03
04
07
10
11
13
13
28
28
32
32
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
46
46
01
04
04
09
15
17
31
47
48
51
52
52
52
52
05
07
08
23
32
33
33
33
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